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Women / 4 / Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Faucher4022
Santa Rosa

8.900 9.075 9.3008.650 35.925
4 2 12 1 1 

1 

Violet O'Leary-Liu4004
Golden Bear

9.300 8.800 8.8008.925 35.825
2 7 3 6T 2 

2 

Claire Fung4082
Golden Bear

8.700 8.850 9.1009.150 35.800
8 6 1 4 3 

3 

Elena Waller4009
Golden Bear

8.825 9.050 9.2008.675 35.750
5T 3 11 2T 4 

4 

Eliza Mitchell4003
Golden Bear

8.825 9.325 8.5759.000 35.725
5T 1 2 10 5 

5 

Laneyjah Hayden4025
Santa Rosa

9.325 8.625 8.8508.375 35.175
1 9 14 5 6 

6 

Eva Allison4017
Santa Rosa

8.000 8.925 9.2008.825 34.950
13 4 5 2T 7 

7 

Sadie Burroughs4001
Golden Bear

8.750 8.900 8.4258.700 34.775
7 5 10 12 8 

8 

Victoria Peraza Sumuano4073
Novato

9.025 7.850 8.8008.750 34.425
3 14 8 6T 9 

9 

Saarika Apte4049
CSC - Cambrianna

8.625 8.475 8.4758.775 34.350
9 11 6T 11 10 

10 

Juliet Bolger4050
CSC - Cambrianna

8.125 8.400 8.6758.900 34.100
11 12T 4 9 11 

11 

Lisa Ganzhorn4074
Novato

7.900 8.775 8.0758.625 33.375
14 8 13 15 12 

12 

Mayanna Smith4015
CSC - Cambrianna

8.175 8.550 8.3758.250 33.350
10 10 15 13 13 

13 

Kaylin Fechter4018
Santa Rosa

7.500 8.400 8.3008.725 32.925
15 12T 9 14 14 

14 

Kensey Fechter4019
Santa Rosa

8.025 0.000 8.7258.775 25.525
12 15 6T 8 15 

15 
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